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ALVAREZ SERRUDO MONTSE
MIRA COLL MARC
ALCAIDE SANCHEZ LUCA
GONZALEZ GUILLEN ROC
AMORE CUTTIER MIRKO VALENTINO
FERRERO PFISTERER MATEO
BARDAJI VINALS SARA
FERNANDEZ LLANOS LUCAS
DIAZ SANTUCCI AUREA
MUNOZ LOPEZ VICTOR
VILLAESCUSA MASANA INES
CHABLA VALDIVIEZO GERARD
PASCUAL LOPEZ BERTA

MANZANO ALDEGUER MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ UNAI

VELASCO PARRAGA VICTOR

VILLAESCUSA MASANA BRUNO

ALDANA GARCIA IVAN

ROJO GONZALEZ DIEGO
TORTOSA XANCO JORDI
BARDAJI VINALS DAVID
NAVARRO VENTURA NIL

PALAMARI MARK
PASCUAL LOPEZ POL

RAYO BELLO ALVARO
Descanso

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

GARCIA MARTIN DIEGO
MURNOZ GARCIA ENRIC
ROMERO RAMOS MIGUEL
CEVALLOS CASTILLO ALBERT
TAFZI TAFZI OUBAY
VAN CUIJLENBORG RIVERA NEIL
BUENARNO ROJAS JULIO CESAR
TORIBIO GARCIA POL
SEIJO GARCIA ARNAU
JIMBO CHAVEZ ALEJANDRO AARON
RUIZ CAISA MICHELLE
TAFZI TAFZI ABRAR
VILLALVILLA CABRERA NOA
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CEVALLOS CASTILLO EDUARDO

FERNANDEZ LLANOS GABRIEL

BURGOS PICON CARLOS

GRESA LOPEZ DANIEL
SHU WANG HAN

GIMENEZ FERRER BIEL
BERNAT ROMEU JOFRE
GINESTA GORRO JAN
HE ZENGXIN
LIAO JIAAN
CABALLERO ADAI
REGUERA GOMEZ ADAM
SERRATO MARTINEZ ERIC




